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Negro Andrea
Chiavarino Stefano
Cordera Simone
Ras Diego
Allamano Aldo

De Nittis Andrea

Di Bello Michele
Bussetto Andrea
Cuccioletta Andrea
Zanin Claudio
Giovannini Claudio
Ghilarducci Matteo
Ferraro Paolo

Mattone Giuseppina

Zublena Andrea
Saraiba Luca

Del Moro Antonio Angelo

Facchin Giorgio
Fassy Alex
Ripamonti Enrico
Bosio Gianluca
Peretti Andrea
Tomaino Sandro
Schiratto Gianni
Belli Marco
Balbino Alessandro
Brachet Piero
Ariagno Corrado
Ferracini Marco
Panciatici Giovanni
Vitale Andrea
Tognin Martina
Guidorizzi Fabiana
Ferro Gianluca
Fenoglietto Andrea
Finotti Ivan

Gasco Alessio

Damilano Marco Raul

Loro Giovanni
Bourcier Gabriel
Prestia Paolo
Floris Antonio
Marocco Marco
Fransos Matteo
Borio Paola
Battista Roberto
Stillavato Stefano
Caputo Alfonso
Secondo Giancarlo

Totale

1:15:11
1:17:47
1:21:07
1:22:07
1:24:27
1:27:19
1:27:49
1:28:13
1:30:40
1:31:45
1:32:59
1:33:24
1:33:27
1:33:42
1:33:55
1:34:42
1:35:18
1:35:45
1:36:33
1:36:54
1:37:21
1:37:25
1:37:35
1:37:57
1:38:18
1:38:57
1:39:26
1:41:42
1:41:57
1:42:11
1:42:40
1:43:08
1:43:52
1:43:56
1:44:09
1:44:12
1:44:15
1:44:26
1:44:33
1:44:38
1:45:12
1:45:30
1:45:38
1:45:45
1:47:31
1:47:41
1:48:37
1:49:00
1:49:10

Sex
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Societa

G.S. DES AMIS

STEFANO CHIAVARINO
G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
POL. DIL. BAIRESE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

ATLETICA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
ACTION TEAM

RUNCARD

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

TORINO TRIATHLON
RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SETTIMESE



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Viano Federica
Acotto Diego

Cerlo Diego Massimo
Zavattaro Andrea
Maniscalco Gianluca
Cena Massimo
Valentino Antonio
Lanzavecchia Fabrizio
Ansinello Giuseppe
Ottaviani Emanuele
Giubergia Elio

Mudu Ignazio

Martinallo Menole Andrea

Bongiorni Lorenzo
Spreafico Fabrizio
Robbe Domenico
Fossati Leonida
Ciarmoli Angelo
Varalda Stefano
Zilio Pietro
Olivero Massimo
Ferrero Giuseppe
Podella Giovanni
Mileva Matteo
Giachino Edgar
Capello Federico
Marasco Valeria
Torasso Ezio
Gottero Franco
Pane Alessandra
Bricarello Martina
Bonada Massimiliano
Feyles Enrico
Mustari Deborah
Giurleo Stefania
Pegoraro Mattia
Cena Andrea
Reale Roberto
Damilano Marta
Dellanese Federico
Nardicchia Riccardo
Girotto Massimo
Nonnis Salvatore
Scotta Valter
Grange Sylvie
Adriano Ernesto
Lettieri Simona
Carraffa Giorgia

Bragallini Matteo Maria

Colletti Irene

1:49:12
1:49:25
1:49:43
1:49:58
1:50:15
1:50:31
1:50:37
1:50:59
1:51:05
1:51:25
1:51:36
1:52:03
1:52:14
1:52:32
1:52:33
1:53:20
1:53:21
1:54:17
1:54:19
1:54:40
1:54:47
1:55:00
1:55:03
1:55:36
1:55:55
1:56:03
1:56:06
1:56:07
1:56:08
1:56:38
1:56:41
1:57:12
1:57:40
1:57:45
1:57:46
1:58:08
1:58:17
1:58:24
1:58:39
1:58:40
1:58:40
1:59:12
1:59:48
2:00:31
2:00:44
2:00:57
2:01:07
2:01:07
2:01:41
2:02:11
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RUNCARD

STRAMANDRIAMO - MDC

RUNCARD

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ACTION TEAM

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

INVICTUS TEAM

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FABRIZIO SPREAFICO

BASE RUNNING

A.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING VOLPIANO

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
RUNCARD

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

POL. DIL. BAIRESE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RUNNING CARMAGNOLA AS.D.

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

RUNCARD



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Antonacci Fabrizio
Bonanno Rosa
Scavino Daniela
Reposi Matteo
Casonato Erika
Scuccato Roberto
Bellino Enrico

Buffo Giancarlo
Giachino Marco
Gelmini Sergio Angelo
Negri Stefano
Mosconi Paola
Ducoli Roberto

Saito Shiori

Scavone Luca

Riva Marco

Gabrielli Alessandro
Calabro' Luca Tommaso
Ottaviani Alessandro
Scotto Maura
Bongiorno Viviana
Mazzoni Gabriele
Coggiola Silvia
Ripamonti Stefano
Tomei Enrica
Cavalieri Fabrizia
Anese Luca

Friso Vincenzo
Azzalin Gianmarco
Cazzamani Vittorio
Tommasin Francesca
Negri Christopher
Volpe Antonella
Aimone Mariotta Anna Maria
Banda Ines

Surbone Lorenzo
Arcaini Aldo Eugenio
Alberti Daniela
Barbero Elena Anna
Simioni Roberta
Cena Alberto

Piunti Lorella
Ferraro Andrea
Bondioli Maurizio
Brigando Jacopo
Valle Fabrizio

Lutac Marcel Adrian
Chimentin Gianluca
Cambursano Serena
Lacerenza Giovanni

2:02:15
2:02:15
2:03:21
2:03:40
2:03:44
2:03:54
2:03:57
2:05:16
2:06:51
2:06:58
2:07:44
2:07:45
2:07:46
2:07:50
2:07:50
2:08:02
2:08:10
2:08:16
2:08:42
2:08:57
2:09:21
2:09:38
2:09:48
2:09:58
2:10:12
2:10:25
2:10:25
2:10:39
2:10:58
2:13:13
2:13:17
2:13:20
2:13:26
2:13:26
2:13:31
2:13:40
2:13:40
2:14:53
2:14:53
2:16:07
2:16:28
2:17:11
2:17:13
2:17:22
2:17:23
2:17:55
2:18:29
2:18:38
2:18:55
2:20:03
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POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
G.P. AVIS PAVIA

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

S. D. BAUDENASCA

GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
RUNCARD

OLIMPIATLETICA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
SWIMRUN CHEERS

ATLETICA CANAVESANA
RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

GPD ALDO BERARDO
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

DANIELA ALBERTI
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

S. D. BAUDENASCA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

RUNCARD
ACTION TEAM



150 Rainero Lidia 2:20:51 F ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
151 Novelli Matteo 2:21:17 M

152 Panico Gianni 2:23:36 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

153 Vignani Maria Grazia 2:24:19 F DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
154 Biscaro Morena 2:25:02 F

155 Catania Vincenzo 2:25:28 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

156 Chiesa Doranna 2:26:19 F G.S. SAN MARTINO

157 Valetti llaria 2:26:54 F RUNCARD

158 Romano Cinzia 2:27:01 F PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA
159 Di Marco Elena Rita 2:27:04 F A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
160 Albertone Mario 2:27:13 M A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

161 Garribba Celestino 2:27:55 M

162 Pittatore Leone Nadia 2:28:34 F G.P. AVIS PAVIA

163 Monferrato Giuliano 2:29:112 M

164 Actis Monica 2:30:05 F

165 Massucco Francesca 2:30:55 F

166 Titanio Martina 2:30:57 F A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
167 Marino Massimo 2:31:08 M TURIN MARATHON

168 Macagno Piero 2:31:51 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

169 GraneriBarbara 2:33:33 F ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
170 Barbieri Simone 2:34:21 M ACTION TEAM

171 Ferrario Stefano 2:34:24 M GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
172 Francone Simona 2:35:10 F ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
173 Bellin Nicoletta 2:35:23 F LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
174 Molinario Diego 2:36:48 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

175 Carenzio Natale 2:36:50 M RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
176 Tabilio Lucia 2:38:25 F RUNCARD

177 Tarditi Claudia 2:40:54 F ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
178 Balbo Maria Clara 2:40:54 F A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
179 Vespero Giovanna 2:41:30 F A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
180 Fusaro Paolo 2:42:33 M A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
181 Gardino Benedetta 2:42:35 F A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
182 Salaro Gabriele 2:43:05 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

183 Prin Abeil Elena 2:43:19 F ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
184 Martorana Provvidenza 2:44:30 F

185 Pappalardo Laura 2:45:21 F ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
186 Rainero Massimo 2:46:15 M ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
187 Latella Giuseppe 2:47:03 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

188 Ferro Tiziana 2:47:17 F

189 Raffi Valeria 2:48:33 F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

190 Olari Deborah 2:48:33 F POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

191 Leccese Cassandra 2:48:35 F ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
192 Margara Marco 2:48:36 M

193 Del Mistro Gina 2:50:18 F CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

194 Grandi Graziella 2:53:14 F CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

195 Cipollone Giuseppina 2:58:00 F CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

196 Benvenuto Silvia 2:59:00 F CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

197 De Luigi Anna Rita 2:59:52 F CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

198 Volpe Mario 3:02:53 M ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
199 Vastola Aniello 3:03:08 M CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Scordo Benedetto
Masellis Massimiliano
Colangelo Cristina
Pintus Laura
Scarfone Patrizia
Roletto Michele
Zanierato Paolo

Pino Donato

Gallo Lorella
Martinengo Maria
Bosano Patrizia
Romano Aurora
Grandinetti Carmelina
D'aloia Giovanna
Savio Serena Anna
Ferrero Giovanna

Di Nardo Emilia
Ambroggi Sonia
Corrente Patrizia
Laiolo Laura

Balocco Laura
Colombi Clara
Boaretti Rosamaria
Messinese Patrizia
Marturano Domenica
De Felice Rossana

3:03:14
3:03:40
3:03:50
3:08:02
3:08:02
3:09:07
3:10:06
3:17:15
3:17:43
3:18:16
3:18:16
3:19:20
3:19:23
3:19:23
3:19:23
3:20:18
3:22:53
3:22:53
3:22:54
3:23:07
3:35:06
3:35:07
3:36:04
3:38:33
3:54:39
4:19:12

CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING VOLPIANO
ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
RUNCARD

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.

ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ASD SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.



